Datasheet 01RG-CS86 Series Full 10GE Switches
RG-CS86 Series Full 10GE
Switches
Datasheet
Datasheet 01RG-CS86 Series Full 10GE Switches
RG-CS86 series full 10GE switches are next-generation
high-performance and strong-security 10G Ethernet
switches newly released by Ruijie Networks. With the

NPE
Datasheet 10RG-CS86 Series Full 10GE Switches
06Ordering Information
Switch and Power Module
Model Description
RG-CS86-20XS4VS2QXS-D
20 x 1GE/2.5GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 4 x 10GE/25GE SFP28 ports, 2 x 40GE QSFP+ ports, supporting up to 32 x
10GE ports
2 x slots for power supply modules, requiring at least one RG-PA150I-F power module
2 x slots for fan modules, 2 x pre-installed fans (Purchase at least one RG-PA150I-F module.)
RG-PA150I-F 150 W AC power module
Note:
�20 x 1GE/2.5GE/10GE SFP+ ports support 1GE SFP transceivers, 2.5GE SFP transceivers and 10GE SFP+ transceivers.
�4 x 10GE/25GE SFP28 ports support 10GE SFP+ transceivers and 25GE SFP28 transceivers. All 10GE/25GE SFP28
ports must work at the same rate, either 25G or 10G.
2 x 40GE QSFP+ ports support 40GE QSFP+ transceivers. The port can work in 4 x 10GE mode.
Optical Transceivers and Cables
1GE
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-X to 1000BASE-T, copper SFP transceiver, RJ45, 100 m over Cat 5e/6/6a
The port needs to be configured with auto-negotiation
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, 850 nm, Duplex LC, 500 m over MMF
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 40 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP transceiver, 1550 nm, Duplex LC, 80 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, Tx1310/Rx1550, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, Tx1550/Rx1310, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, Tx1310/Rx1550, BiDi LC, 40 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, Tx1550/Rx1310, BiDi LC, 40 km over SMF